[ fake+duplicates vs AR |

x 0.0

009
008
007
006
005
004
"0.003
0.002

0.001
o 0

ake+auiplisates rate vg, A

—s— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit100Timeo_ RECO

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit100Time__RECO

1078 1072 107 1

track min AR

[ fake+duplicates vs AR(track, jet) |

= 0.0
[

$H.009
o

006

Ratio

1073 1072 107

AR(track, jet)

[ fake+duplicates vs PU |

5 0.0
o

akpreliplisates rate Vs,

of

s SN T
008+ b e R A
007+ e B B
oo N N O N
LTINS SO S ST
oo SHMNNE U S S
S SECOS FERE COIES S
0,002 ++rvvvbovssssbeneesssnnbirsssefrnsinen
P R S O S

Ratio

0.5

q_....




	Contents
	Page 1


